
SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                                                                   1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 

TENDER NOTICE-CORRIGENDUM 
 
 

NIT No.   THI /AOKLM/RBO3/2023-24/116 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONTRACT  

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in  under the l ink “SBI 
in the News”    
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

https:/ /etender.sbi  

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

 

PRICE BID ONLINE 

NAME OF WORK:  
AIRCONDITIONING WORKS (VRF SYSTEM) OF 
THIRUVALLA BRANCH  

LOCATION:  THIRUVALLA DIST,  KERALA  

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK 
Rs.12.02 Lakh + GST ( including AMC Charges 
for  5 years after  warranty)  

 EMD 
 ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT Rs.12000/ -   in the 
form of DD in favour of ‘STATE BANK OF INDIA’ 
payable at   Thiruval la 

https://sbi.co.in/
https://etender.sbi/


SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                                                                   2 
 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  From 08-12-2023 to 26-12-2023 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BID  
AND OTHER DOCUMENTS 

UPTO 03.00 PM (IST)  ON 26-12-2023 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF PRICE BID 

ONLINE PRICE BID -  S u b m i s s i o n  s c h e d u l e  a n d  b i d  o p e n i n g  
w i l l  b e  i n t i m a t e d  t o  q u a l i f i e d  t e n d e r e r s  t h r o u g h  B a n k s  
a p p r o v e d  e - t e n d e r i n g  a g e n c y.  

ADDRESS  FOR SUBMISSION OF 

TENDERS & VENUE FOR OPENING 

OF TECHNICAL BID 

   
   
  The Regional Manager  
  State Bank of India,   
  Regional  Business Office -3 
  2n d  Floor,  Pandiyal i l  Arcade  
  Mazhuvangadu Chira  
  MC Road, Thiruval la -689101  
 
Emai l:  rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in ,  
          cmcompliance3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in  
 

Ph.8281599902 (Chief Manager) /  
     8281799902 (Dy.Manager) 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL BIDS  03:30 PM ( IST)  ON 26-12-2023 

ONLINE SUBMISSION OF PRICE 
BIDS 

S u b m i s s i o n  s c h e d u l e  and  b i d  o p e n in g  w i l l  b e  i n t i m a t e d  t o  
q u a l i f i e d  t e nd e re rs  t h ro u g h  B a n k s  a p p ro v e d  e - te n d e r i n g  
a g e n c y.  

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE 
BIDS 

S u b m i s s i o n  s c h e d u l e  and  b i d  o p e n in g  w i l l  b e  i n t i m a t e d  t o  
q u a l i f i e d  t e nd e re rs  t h ro u g h  B a n k s  a p p ro v e d  e - te n d e r i n g  
a g e n c y.  

COMPLETION OF WORK 45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT 

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE  
As per Clause No.32.7 Or as per prevailing government 

rules. 

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT 

Rs.  6.5Lac + GST 

For any clar i f ication and 
drawings  please contact  

MANAGER (ELECTRICAL ENGG.) – 9447556127 

 

Revised tender submission dates are detailed above, all other tender conditions remains 

the same. 
 

The Regional  Manager  
State Bank of India,  

Regional  Business Office -3 
2n d  Floor,  Pandiyal i l  Arcade  

Mazhuvangadu Chira  
MC Road, Thiruval la -689101 

 

mailto:rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in
mailto:cmcompliance3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in

